GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Celeron	1.86	GHz	processor	with	2MB
cache	and	1066	MHz	integrated	memory
interface
•	 Single	slot	6U	CPCI	form	factor
•		2	Gbytes	DDR3	SDRAM	with	ECC

PCI-X
PCIex4/x8
Ordering Information
EC12EUD200MA	 6U	CPCI	SBC	with	Intel	Celeron	P4505	(1.86	GHz),	2	GB	memory	with	ECC,	1x	COM	(front),	1x
	 	 	 USB	(front),	2x	COM	(rear),	4x	USB	(rear),	2x	VGA	&	2x	DVI	on	rear,	2x	GbE	(rear),	2x	GbE	(front),
	 	 	 1x	PMC/XMC	slot,	250	GB	SATA	HDD,	0	to	55	°C
YLB-CR12-01	 Front	I/O	COM	port	cable	appr.	200	mm.	Harlink	connector	to	serial	connector
DMS59A	 	 DMS-59	compliant	Y-cable	with	two	DVI	connections	for	the	RTM	CTM20
CTM20A00A	 6U	I/O	RTM	with	USB	2/3,	onboard	SATA	HDD	connector
CTM20A0MA	 6U	I/O	RTM	with	USB	2/3,	onboard	SATA	HDD	connector	and	250	GB	HDD
CTM20A10A	 6U	I/O	RTM	with	USB	2/3,	COM1,	VGA,	eSATA3,	onboard	SATA	HDD	connector
CTM20A20A	 6U	I/O	RTM	with	USB	2/3,	COM1,	VGA,	eSATA2/3,	onboard	SATA	HDD	connector
EC12-BSP-VXW	 VxWorks	6.8	Board	Support	Package
EC12-SDK-LIN	 System	Development	Kit	for	Linux	(Fedora	14,	RHEL	5.46	&	6.0,	Suse	11.4)
EC12-SDK-WIN	 System	Development	Kit	for	Windows	XP	and	Windows	7
For additional configurations, please contact GE Intelligent Platforms.